
PARTYPARTYPARTY
O L D  D O W N  E S T A T E  P R E S E N T S

10.00am        Park Opens
11.00am        Face Painting Kids Area
	         DJ Music Main Stage
	         Mini Nail Manicures Kids Area
	        Play Bus Open Adventure Park
	        Food & Drink Available* Café + Adventure Park
	        *food & drink options served until end of event
11.30am         Live Music Main Stage
	         Children’s Workshop Adventure Park
	         Children’s Entertainer Walk Around
12noon           Balloon Modeller Walk Around
	         Bubble Artist Stage Area
12.45pm        Live Music Main Stage
13.00pm        Circus Workshop Adventure Park
14.00pm        Live Music Main Stage
14.30pm        Bubble Artist Stage Area
15.30pm        Children’s Entertainer Stage Area
16.30pm        Live Music Main Stage
17.00pm        Circus Workshop Adventure Park
17.45pm        Live Music Main Stage
18.30pm        DJ Music Main Stage
19.00pm        Park Closes

11am-3pm
Face PaintingMini Nail ManicuresArts & Crafts

KIDS 
A R E A

All activities, music and timings subject to availability and changes
Dog friendly venue

IN THE COUNTRY PARK

BOOK 
TICKETS


